
 

  
 

COVID - 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You may need a test. Queensland 
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There have been some people with COVID - 19. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You may need to get a test. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

It is for people in 
 

• Logan 
 

• South Brisbane 
 

• Springfield. 
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The people with COVID - 19 went to 

lots of places. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Did you go there too? 

At the same time? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Check the list from page 6. 
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Yes. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You must stay home 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Call 13 432 584 
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Tuesday 21 July 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Were you on the plane? 

Flight VA 863 

 
 
 
 
 

Melbourne to Sydney. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Were you on the plane? 

Flight VA 977. 

 
 
 
 
 

Sydney to Brisbane 
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22  July or  23  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parklands Christian College 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:30  am to  6:00 pm. 
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23  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Madtongsan IV Restaurant 

SunnyBank 

 
 
 
 
 

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Heeretea. Bubble Tea shop 

Sunnybank 

 
 
 
 
 

9:25 pm 
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23  July and  24  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YMCA Chatswood Hills 

Outside School Hours Care 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 July 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Primary Medical and Dental Practice 

Browns Plains 

 
 
 
 
 

3:30 pm to 3:50 pm. 
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26  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thai Peak Restaurant 

Springfield 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:30 pm to 9:00 pm. 
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27  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cowch Dessert Cocktail Bar 

Southbank 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 P’Nut Street Noodles 

Southbank 
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28  July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

African Grocery Shop 

Woodridge in Station Rd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Primary Medical and Dental Practice 

Browns Plains 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:25 pm to 12:30 pm. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

or 
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Chatime Grand Plaza 

Browns Plain 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Did you go to any of these places too? 

At the same time? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yes. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You must stay home 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Call 13 432 584 



14  

 
 
 

You did not go to the same places. 
 
 
 
 

But 
 
 
 
 

You live in 
 

• Logan 
 

• South Brisbane 
 

• Springfield. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Check for the signs of COVID - 19. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Read page 16. 
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Do you feel sick? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yes. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Get a test. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stay at home. 
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Where can you get a test? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Orion Springfield Central Shopping Centre. 

Western Car park 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 July 20 Sunday 2 August 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:00 am to 4:00 pm. 
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QEII Hospital Fever clinic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 July 20 to 31 July 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8:00 am to 8:00 pm. 



18  

 
 

Logan Hospital Fever Clinic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 July 20 to 31 July 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8:00 am to 9:00 pm. 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

fever 

red face 

shivers 

COVID - 19 
 
 
 
 
Look for the signs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

dry cough 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

sore throat hard to breathe 19 
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More information 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COVID - 19 information. Call 1800 020 080. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You can call at 
 

• any time 
 

• any day. 
 
 
 
 
 

Translations 

Call 131 450 



 

Images 
 

We used images from 
 

• COMPIC 
 

• Courier times 

                            • Experience Sunnybank 

• Freepikps 

  • Mayer – Johnson 

• Mora 
 

• MustDoBrisbane 
 

• Picto-Selector 
 

• PrintableCalendarTemplate 
 

• Redland City bulletin 
 

• Theweekendedition 
 

• Wikipedia 
 

• Zomato. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This fact sheet is based on the Queensland Chief Medical 

Officers Statement 29 July 2020. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 
 

30  July  2020. 
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